
C
O

A
T

E
S

 W
IL

L
O

W
 C

H
A

R
C

O
A

L



Coates Willow Charcoal possesses a velvety 

smooth stroke and a rich, deep, black hue 

unique from any other willow charcoal on 

the market.  This superior result springs from 

the ideal environment from which the willow 

is harvested combined with the mastery of 

cultivation employed by Coates, honed over 

the two centuries.  Coates Willow Charcoal 

is sorted by diameter in its natural shape and 

is available in thin, medium, thick, extra thick 

and tree stick sizes.

WILLOW CHARCOAL 
POWDER
Perfect for use on paper, 

cardstock, canvas or other 

absorbent surfaces, Coates 

Willow Charcoal Powder can 

be mixed with water or other 

binding agents and used with  

a brush or the artist’s fingers.

#10500

WILLOW CHARCOAL STICKS 

1

1

2

2

3

4

3

4

SpeedballArt.com  |  800.898.7224 

#2001

#2002

#2003

#1001

#1002

#1003

#1004

#1005

#1006

#1007

#1008

#10144

Thin

Medium

Thick 

Thin

Medium

Thick

Assorted Thicknesses

Extra Thick

Scene Painters

Tree Stick

Assorted 4mm-10mm

Giant Willow Charcoal Stick
21” L x 1.375” diameter

10

6

3 

25

25

12

30

4

12

1

20

1

Thin 2-3mm

Thick 7-9mm

Extra Thick 12-14mm

Scene Painters 7-12mm Tree Stick 
16-24mm

Medium 4-6mm

Thickness
Sticks 
per Box


