

WILLOW CHARCOAL STICKS

Coates Willow Charcoal possesses a velvety smooth stroke and a rich, deep, black hue unique from any other willow charcoal on the market. This superior result springs from the ideal environment from which the willow is harvested combined with the mastery of cultivation employed by Coates, honed over the two centuries. Coates Willow Charcoal is sorted by diameter in its natural shape and is available in thin, medium, thick, extra thick and tree stick sizes.

Sticks

		Thickness	per Box
1	#2001	Thin	10
2	#2002	Medium	6
3	#2003	Thick	3
	#1001	Thin	25
	#1002	Medium	25
	#1003	Thick	12
	#1004	Assorted Thicknesses	30
	#1005	Extra Thick	4
	#1006	Scene Painters	12
	#1007	Tree Stick	1
	#1008	Assorted 4mm-10mm	20
	#10144	Giant Willow Charcoal Stick 21" L x 1.375" diameter	1



















Tree Stick 16-24mm





WILLOW CHARCOAL **POWDER**

Perfect for use on paper, cardstock, canvas or other absorbent surfaces, Coates Willow Charcoal Powder can be mixed with water or other binding agents and used with a brush or the artist's fingers. #10500



